C37.30.1-200X  Meeting Roster


Galveston, TX 

September 30, 2002


Please find your name and e-mail address below. Kindly place your initials in the Sign-In column if the information given is correct.  Print clearly any changes required at the end of the table.

	Attendee
	Phone
	Email Address
	Member / Guest
	Sign-In

	Angelis, John
	501-587-6390
	Jangelis@cooperpower.com
	M
	X

	Brisson, Lyne
	450 652-8605
	Brisson.lyne@ireq.ca
	G
	X

	Brown, Bob
	563 682-8347
	Rabrown@hps.hubbell.com
	M
	

	Collins, John
	703 841-3244
	john_collins@nema.org
	G
	

	Denommee, Pierre
	450-652-8587
	Denommee.pierre@ireq.ca
	G
	

	Dixon, Alex
	410 922-0014
	Dixon.alex@ieee.org
	M
	X

	Field, Tom
	205 992-5470
	Tefield@southernco.com
	G
	

	Fortin, Marcel
	450 922-0925
	Fortin.marcel@ieee.org
	M
	X

	Galicia, David
	314-554-3520
	Dgalicia@ameron.com
	G
	

	Gavazza, Rick
	415 973-6785
	rjg4@pge.com
	M
	

	Harless, Ken
	540 688-2212
	ken.harless@us.abb.com
	M
	

	Isaac, Carlos
	817-215-6370
	Cisaac@oncorgroup.com
	M
	

	Kamber, Ginger
	773 338-1000
	Gkamber@sandc.com
	M
	X

	Kollar, Alan
	330 384-5552
	Kollara@firstenergycorp.com
	M
	X

	McCord, Neil
	770 946-4562
	n.mccord@southernstatesinc.com
	M
	X

	McVey, Mark
	804 257-4637
	Mark.mcvey@dom.com
	M
	

	Monroe, Alec
	205 592-7241
	Amonroe@uscopower.com
	M
	X

	Morgan, Peter
	520 294-3452
	Switches@morpac.com
	G
	X

	Moore, Richard
	410 281-3518
	Richard.k.moore@bge.com
	G
	X

	Musa, Yasin
	614 552-1732
	Yimusa@aep.com
	G
	

	Nelson, Jeffrey
	423 751-8275
	Jhnelson@tva.gov
	G
	

	Powell, Bryan
	843 665-4144
	Bryan.o.powell@us.abb.com
	G
	

	Rostron, Joe
	770 946-4562
	j.rostron@southernstatesinc.com
	M
	

	Sharma, Devki
	504-310-5426
	dshar90@entergy.com
	G
	

	Stallings, Larry
	843 665-4144
	larry.stallings@us.abb.com
	G
	

	Zawadzki, Jan
	604 590-7487
	jan.zawadzki@powertechlabs.com
	M
	X


